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WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD

Recent Transactions

Mr Kim Robert Guthrie + Mrs Janine Susan Guthrie X******8291
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

1/06/2022 AU IN-SPECIE DIVIDEND FROM BHP +361 2360

25/05/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1999 1999

25/05/2022 COMPANY ASX CHANGE -1999 0

23/03/2022 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +89 1999

24/09/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +40 1910

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +11 1870

18/09/2020 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +36 1859

20/03/2020 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +57 1823

20/09/2019 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +30 1766

16/03/2018 2018 RETAIL ENTITLEMENT OFFER +174 1736

8/04/2016 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +35 1562

2/10/2012 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +27 1527

15/05/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1500 1500

7/05/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1739 0

4/04/2012 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +25 1739

30/09/2011 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +27 1714

6/04/2011 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +21 1687

23/09/2010 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +22 1666

31/03/2010 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +19 1644

11/02/2010 ALLOTMENT FOR ORDS +125 1625

9/09/2009 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1500 1500
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